
Monmouth County Park System Staff 

Contact Informa�on 
Administra�on 

Berry, Barbara A. barbara.berry@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Clayton, Dawn dawn.clayton@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Dunn, Kevin P. kevin.dunn@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Kaczala, Jennifer M. jennifer.kaczala@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Kimble, Ryan ryan.kimble@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Masini, Francisco francisco.masini@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Naughton, Mary K. mary.naughton@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Smith, Michael C. michael.smith@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Spears, Andrew J. andrewj.spears@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Wojciechowski, Maria C. maria.wojciechowski@co.monmouth.nj.us 

 

Golf Courses 

Brogan, Rory rory.brogan@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Cunningham, Lawrence lawrence.cunningham@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Duncan, Lynn lynn.duncan@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Elwood, Diane diane.elwood@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Foulks, Mark C. mark.foulks@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Hasselbrock, Theresa theresa.hasselbrock@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Hasselbrock, Werner vern.hasselbrock@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Homefield Jr., Gary gary.homefield@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Howe, Rodger rodger.howe@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Janoski, Michael E. mike.janoski@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Kaplan, Eric eric.kaplan@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Mariner, Timothy E. tim.mariner@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Miller, Glenn glenn.miller@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Mishkin, David M. dave.mishkin@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Pratt, Philip E. philip.pratt@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Schaefer, Jeremy J. jeremy.schaefer@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Semanchick, Jeffrey jeffrey.semanchick@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Seymour, Jill jill.seymour@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Szabo-de-Bucs, Ilona ilona.szabo-de-bucs@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Vivalo, Patrick patrick.vivalo@co.monmouth.nj.us 

West, Richard richard.west@co.monmouth.nj.us 

 

Land, Natural Resources and Development 

Coeyman, Andrew R. andrew.coeyman@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Gleitz, Paul E. paul.gleitz@gl.monmouth.nj.us 

Hunton, Gail L. gail.hunton@hu.monmouth.nj.us 

Lieneck, Laura H. laura.lieneck@li.monmouth.nj.us 

Luiten, Anna anna.luiten@lu.monmouth.nj.us 

Schaeffer, Romana romana.schaeffer@sc.monmouth.nj.us 
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Park Opera�ons and Maintenance Services 

Andras, Philip philip.andras@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Bagdanov, Paul D. paul.bagdanov@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Basquill, Paul J. paul.basquill@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Bisti, Daniel R. daniel.bisti@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Coleman, Matthew S. matthew.coleman@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Davidson, Christopher W. christopher.davidson@co.monmouth.nj.us 

DeMaio, Christopher M. christopher.demaio@co.monmouth.nj.us 

DePierro III, Joseph joseph.depierro@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Dollear, Michael P. michael.dollear@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Eisemann, John john.eisemann@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Escalante, Miguel miguel.escalante@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Fenlon, Julie E. julie.fenlon@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Fobes, Thomas E. thomas.fobes@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Gilliland, Shea shea.gilliland@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Harran, Adam M. adam.harran@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Hunt, Stephanie stephanie.hunt@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Kuhlwein, Zachary J. zachary.kuhlwein@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Laauser, Robert W. robert.laauser@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Lewis, Robert robert.lewis@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Major, Scott scott.major@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Matthews, Kevin kevin.matthews@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Miller, Mark V. mark.miller@co.monmouth.nj.us 

O'Herron, Sean P. sean.oherron@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Olsen, Kenneth G. kenneth.olsen@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Podsvirow, Nicholas nicholas.podsvirow@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Rochelle, Ryan D. ryan.rochelle@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Royle, Richard G. richard.royle@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Ruding, Matthew C. matthew.ruding@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Scalzo, Chester R. chester.scalzo@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Schaaf, Scott Allan scott.schaaf@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Senese, Debra A. debra.senese@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Stevenson III, William B. william.stevensoniii@co.monmouth.nj.us 
Supczynski, Stephen M. stephen.supczynski@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Vaccaro, Michael A. michael.vaccaro@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Vaughn, William J. william.vaughn@co.monmouth.nj.us 

 

Visitor Services 

Bison, Courtney A. courtney.bison@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Bozza, Erika erika.bozza@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Brawley, Christopher christopher.brawley@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Cohen, Rachel R. rachel.cohen@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Conroy, Patricia J. patricia.conroy@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Jarmusz, Karen D. karen.jarmusz@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Kelley, Laurie laurie.kelley@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Lanza, Christopher christopher.lanza@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Livingstone, Karen J. karen.livingstone@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Peterson, Carmen carmen.peterson@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Reynolds II, Joseph S. joseph.reynolds@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Shiffman, Tracy tracy.shiffman@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Simon, Anne anne.simon@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Troisi, Jennifer L. jennifer.troisi@co.monmouth.nj.us 

West, Jacqueline K. jacqueline.west@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Zarella, Barbara J. barbara.zarella@co.monmouth.nj.us 
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